PIPELIFE ©

HF SAMLEMUFFE FOR GLAT
INSTALLATIONSROR

PRODUKT BESKRIVELSE

Farve: Lysegra
Stivhedsklasse: 750N
Godkendt for indstgbning

E-nummer SAP-nr

1400640 70003932
1400641 70008107
1400642 70008108
1400643 70008109
1400644 70008110
1400645 70008111

16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm

50 mm

PIPELIFE SVERIGE AB
Industrivagen 1 - 524 41 Ljung - Sverige

Telefon: +46 513 221 00 - Fax: +46 513 221 99
Email: info@pipelife.se - Fakturaadress: invoice@pipelife.se
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